
Event T01 70mH U13W

Position Number Name Club Age

1 29 Jessica Duncton Cheltenham and County Harriers U13W

2 133 Angelina Sanghera Bromsgrove School U13W

3 118 Jessica Whitlock Unattached U13W

4 52 Bethany Harris Worcester AC U13W

Event T02 75mH U13M, U15W Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age

1 85 Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers U13M

2 79 Boudewijn Long Swindon Harriers U13M

3 93 Sulaiman Ouiles Gloucester AC U13M

4 100 Barnabas Shaw Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

5 61 Philip Hunt Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

Event T02 75mH U13M, U15W Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age

1 77 Millie Leighton Stratford Upon Avon AC U15W

2 146 Isabel Morgan Cardiff Archers U15W

3 57 Amber Hopkins Worcester AC U15W

4 139 Bethan Morgan Newport Harriers U15W

5 14 Stephanie Brooks North Somerset AC U15W

Event T02 75mH U13M, U15W Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age

1 5 Mia Bates Team Bath Athletics Club U15W

2 131 Hannah Sahota Halesowen ACC U15W

3 120 Jasmine Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC U15W

4 103 Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers U15W

Event T03 1500m U13 and older Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age

1 145 Will Ferguson CLC Striders SM

2 76 Noah Lambert Stroud & District AC U17M

3 69 Mark James Cheltenham and County Harriers M40

4 97 Gareth Picken Cheltenham and County Harriers U20M

5 23 Jake Cavens Worcester AC U17M

6 6 Samuel Baylis CLC Striders SM

7 152 Mike Gray Cheltenham and County Harriers M35

8 18 Thomas Bury Stroud & District AC U20M

9 141 Joseph Crutchley Maldwyn Harriers U20M

10 161 Ian Devlin Cheltenham and County Harriers M35

11 81 Stephen Maguire Cheltenham and County Harriers SM

12 34 Matthew Dwerryhouse Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

13 147 Ollie Jones Unattached U17M
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14 129 James Vaughan Birchfield Harriers U15M

15 44 Russell Forsbrook Cheltenham and County Harriers M40

Event T03 1500m U13 and older Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age

1 125 Toby Wort Cheltenham and County Harriers SM

2 134 Samuel Davey Worcester AC U15M

3 70 Andrew Jeavons Worcester AC U13M

4 71 Paul Jegou White Horse Harriers M40

5 28 Chris Driskell CLC Striders SM

6 105 Martin Soakell Cheltenham and County Harriers M40

7 75 Sarah Lackman Abingdon AC SW

8 171 Jake Warner Stroud & District AC U15M

9 87 Matt Moon Black Pear Joggers SM

10 78 Paul Lockyer CLC Striders SM

11 82 Olivia Martin Oxford City AC U13W

12 143 Merryn Hilton Stroud & District AC U17W

13 114 Rachel Vines CLC Striders W35

14 138 Eleanor Webster Team Bath Athletics Club U15W

15 37 John Featherstone Newent Runners M50

16 30 David Durden Dursley Running Club M50

17 144 Freddie Janta Lipinski Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

18 99 Richard Shardlow CLC Striders M45

Event T03 1500m U13 and older Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age

1 67 Gary Ibbotson Chippenham Harriers M40

2 102 Henry Sheffield Cirencester AC U11M

3 170 Isaac Henderson Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

4 96 Chris Picken Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

5 54 Samantha Harris Forest of Dean AC W35

6 123 John Willson CLC Striders M55

7 109 Patricia Sturgess CLC Striders W35

8 74 Seren Jones Cheltenham and County Harriers U13W

9 50 Georgina Halfhead Abingdon AC U15W

10 29 Jessica Duncton Cheltenham and County Harriers U13W

11 55 Fletcher Hart Swindon Harriers U13M

12 60 Christopher Hunt Stratford Upon Avon AC U13M

13 142 Maddie Morgan Carmarthen U15W

14 16 Ella Burfitt Cheltenham and County Harriers U17W

Event T03 1500m U13 and older Race 4

Position Number Name Club Age

1 101 Archie Sheffield Cirencester AC U15M

2 155 Martin Attwood White Horse Harriers M35

3 151 Simon Leech White Horse Harriers M50

4 49 Cordelia Halfhead Abingdon AC U17W

5 80 Joanne Lumb Team Bath Athletics Club W35

6 89 Amelia Mullins CLC Striders W45

7 45 Andrew Gage CLC Striders M55



8 63 Jessica Hutt Cheltenham and County Harriers U17W

9 65 Bethan Hyde Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

10 66 Naomi Hyde Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

11 140 Hannah Tavner Stroud & District AC U13W

12 1 Emma Abbey CLC Striders W40

13 126 Barrie Roberts Bournville Harriers M70

14 64 Ruth Hutt Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

Event T04 80mH U15M, U17W Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age

1 119 Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC U15M

2 122 Ian Willoughby Gloucester AC M60

3 15 Luke Burden Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

4 136 Adam Farrow Stratford Upon Avon AC U15M

Event T04 80mH U15M, U17W Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age

1 163 Hannah New Swindon Harriers U17W

2 59 Jane Horder Cheltenham and County Harriers W60

3 120 Jasmine Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC U15W

4 121 Paula Williams Stratford Upon Avon Ac W45

Event T04 80mH U15M, U17W Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age

1 58 Danielle Hopkins Worcester AC U17W

2 36 Abbie Elms Team Bath Athletic Club U17W

3 47 Emily Gittoes Unattached U15W

Event T05 200m All ages Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age

1 148 Nik Kanonik WSEH SM

2 86 Oliver Monk Cheltenham and County Harriers SM

3 127 Tom Pritchard Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

4 176 Aric Klukowski Abingdon AC U20M

5 35 James Edwards Yate & District AC U17M

Event T05 200m All ages Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age

1 157 Benjamin Latham Yate & District AC U17M

2 174 Kevin Dykes Oxford City AC M45

3 173 Patricia Stanfield Gloucester AC U15W

4 68 India  Ibbotson Team Bath Athletics Club U15W

5 33 Emily Dwerryhouse Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

Event T05 200m All ages Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age

1 53 Katie Harris Worcester AC U17W

2 79 Boudewijn Long Swindon Harriers U13M

3 17 Jodie Burnett-Hockey Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

4 108 Emily Spencer Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W



5 31 James Durden Dursley Running Club U17M

6 112 Eva Tyler Hereford & County AC U13W

Event T05 200m All ages Race 4

Position Number Name Club Age

1 25 Simon Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U15M

2 100 Barnabas Shaw Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

3 96 Chris Picken Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

4 13 Ruby Brook Stroud & District AC U13W

5 92 Malika  Ouiles Gloucester AC U15W

6 175 Michele Wakefield Oxford City AC W50

Event T05 200m All ages Race 5

Position Number Name Club Age

1 19 Verity Butler Unattached U20W

2 93 Sulaiman Ouiles Gloucester AC U13M

3 146 Isabel Morgan Cardiff Archers U15W

4 82 Olivia Martin Oxford City AC U13W

5 41 Sebastian Forrest Cirencester AC U11M

6 149 Linda Church Reading AC W50

Event T05 200m All ages Race 6

Position Number Name Club Age

1 50 Georgina Halfhead Abingdon AC U15W

2 49 Cordelia Halfhead Abingdon AC U17W

3 90 Laura Mullins Unattached U13W

4 97 Gareth Picken Cheltenham and County Harriers U20M

5 118 Jessica Whitlock Unattached U13W

Event T05 200m All ages Race 7

Position Number Name Club Age

1 61 Philip Hunt Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

2 4 James Bagot Swindon Harriers U11M

3 80 Joanne Lumb Team Bath Athletics Club W35

4 107 Finn Soutter Cheltenham and County Harriers U11M

Event T05 200m All ages Race 8

Position Number Name Club Age

1 30 David Durden Dursley Running Club M50

2 11 Elise Blake Worcester AC U17W

3 164 William Fletcher Cheltenham and County Harriers U11M

4 3 Joseph Abbey Cheltenham and County Harriers U11M

5 2 Georgiana Abbey Unattached U11W

Event T06 100mH U17M, U20W, SW

Position Number Name Club Age

1 183 Emma Nanson Aldershot, Farnham & District SW

2 26 Sophia Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U20W

Event T07 110mH U20M, SM



Position Number Name Club Age

1 153 Prince Ayeh BRAT SM

Event T08 600m All ages Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age

1 187 Samuel Harding Yeovil Olympiads U23M

2 190 George Hawthorne Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

3 189 Oliver Powell Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

4 176 Aric Klukowski Abingdon AC U20M

5 160 Roman Hodgson Deeside AAC U13M

6 159 Mike Hodgson Deeside AAC M45

7 71 Paul Jegou White Horse Harriers M40

Event T08 600m All ages Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age

1 181 Emma Hansen Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

2 174 Kevin Dykes Oxford City AC M45

3 154 Roger Bradley Woodstock M50

4 14 Stephanie Brooks North Somerset AC U15W

5 186 Molly Powlesland Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

6 68 India  Ibbotson Team Bath Athletics Club U15W

7 104 Robert Smith Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

8 123 John Willson CLC Striders M55

9 13 Ruby Brook Stroud & District AC U13W

10 191 Edward Bell Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

Event T08 600m All ages Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age

1 25 Simon Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U15M

2 30 David Durden Dursley Running Club M50

3 4 James Bagot Swindon Harriers U11M

4 31 James Durden Dursley Running Club U17M

5 72 Jack Johnson Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

6 114 Rachel Vines CLC Striders W35

7 54 Samantha Harris Forest of Dean AC W35

8 11 Elise Blake Worcester AC U17W

9 41 Sebastian Forrest Cirencester AC U11M

Event T08 600m All ages Race 4

Position Number Name Club Age

1 100 Barnabas Shaw Cheltenham and County Harriers U13M

2 111 Annabella Tallis Unattached U15W

3 42 Alysha Forsbrook North Somerset AC U15W

4 45 Andrew Gage CLC Striders M55

5 43 Jacob Forsbrook North Somerset AC U11M

6 164 William Fletcher Cheltenham and County Harriers U11M

7 89 Amelia Mullins CLC Striders W45

8 3 Joseph Abbey Cheltenham and County Harriers U11M

9 182 Christina See Cheltenham and County Harriers W55



Event T09 100m All ages Race 1

Position Number Name Club Age

1 148 Nik Kanonik WSEH SM

2 124 Robert Worman Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

3 132 Alex Eaglestone Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

4 127 Tom Pritchard Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

5 86 Oliver Monk Cheltenham and County Harriers SM

6 179 Ivan Osawe Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

Event T09 100m All ages Race 2

Position Number Name Club Age

1 35 James Edwards Yate & District AC U17M

2 183 Emma Nanson Aldershot, Farnham & District SW

3 131 Hannah Sahota Halesowen ACC U15W

4 29 Jessica Duncton Cheltenham and County Harriers U13W

5 117 Tillie Westwood Forest of Dean AC U15W

6 112 Eva Tyler Hereford & County AC U13W

Event T09 100m All ages Race 3

Position Number Name Club Age

1 173 Patricia Stanfield Gloucester AC U15W

2 17 Jodie Burnett-Hockey Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

3 83 Robert McGowan Cheltenham and County Harriers M60

4 92 Malika  Ouiles Gloucester AC U15W

5 172 Jada George Gloucester AC U15W

6 133 Angelina Sanghera Bromsgrove School U13W

7 41 Sebastian Forrest Cirencester AC U11M

Event T09 100m All ages Race 4

Position Number Name Club Age

1 93 Sulaiman Ouiles Gloucester AC U13M

2 4 James Bagot Swindon Harriers U11M

3 90 Laura Mullins Unattached U13W

4 89 Amelia Mullins CLC Striders W45

5 3 Joseph Abbey Cheltenham and County Harriers U11M

6 1 Emma Abbey CLC Striders W40

7 2 Georgiana Abbey Unattached U11W

Event F01 Shot Put U13M, U15M, U17M

Position Number Name Club Age

1 128 Lewis Byng Stratford Upon Avon AC U17M

2 132 Alex Eaglestone Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

3 113 Kieran Valley Bromsgrove And Redditch U17M

4 158 Andrew Walker Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

1 15 Luke Burden Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

2 127 Tom Pritchard Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

3 136 Adam Farrow Stratford Upon Avon AC U15M

4 25 Simon Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U15M



1 130 Matthew Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U13M

Event F02 Pole Vault U15 and older, under 3.30m

Position Number Name Club Age

1 56 Genevieve Haselden Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

2 157 Benjamin Latham Yate & District AC U17M

3 137 Teresa Eades Dartford Harriers W55

4 135 Emma Williams Cheltenham and County Harriers U17W

5 117 Tillie Westwood Forest of Dean AC U15W

Event F03 Shot Put U13W, U15W, U17W

Position Number Name Club Age

1 22 Lily Carpenter Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

2 177 Libby Berriman Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

3 77 Millie Leighton Stratford Upon Avon AC U15W

4 139 Bethan Morgan Newport Harriers U15W

5 117 Tillie Westwood Forest of Dean AC U15W

6 131 Hannah Sahota Halesowen ACC U15W

7 172 Jada George Gloucester AC U15W

8 17 Jodie Burnett-Hockey Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

9 14 Stephanie Brooks North Somerset AC U15W

Event F04 Discus U13, U15, U17

Position Number Name Club Age

1 167 Jay Morse Cardiff AAC U17M

2 115 Ben Wade Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

3 124 Robert Worman Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

4 113 Kieran Valley Bromsgrove And Redditch U17M

5 158 Andrew Walker Cheltenham and County Harriers U17M

6 128 Lewis Byng Stratford Upon Avon AC U17M

1 20 Ben Campion Gloucester AC U15M

2 15 Luke Burden Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

1 150 Harry Draper-Barr Unattached U13M

2 130 Matthew Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U13M

1 8 Neve Berry Cheltenham and County Harriers U17W

1 108 Emily Spencer Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

2 88 Ella Morgan Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

1 21 Christen Campion Gloucester AC U13W

Event F05 Triple Jump U17 and older

Position Number Name Club Age

1 180 Kristo Ellis Cardiff AAC U17M

2 169 Macey Jones Cwmbran U20W

3 136 Adam Farrow Stratford Upon Avon AC U15M

4 178 Emily Thomas Cardiff Archers U17W



5 119 Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC U15M

6 26 Sophia Daenen Banbury Harriers AC U20W

7 32 Lucy Durham Yate & District AC U17W

8 184 Lily Crawley Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

9 135 Emma Williams Cheltenham and County Harriers U17W

10 120 Jasmine Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC U15W

11 47 Emily Gittoes Unattached U15W

12 84 Lucy Meech Cheltenham and County Harriers U15W

13 110 Benjamin Sullivan Cheltenham and County Harriers U15M

Event F06 Pole Vault All ages, above 3.30m

Position Number Name Club Age

1 185 Conor Kearns Cheltenham and County Harriers U20M

2 162 Esther Leong North Somerset AC U20W

3 116 Lois Warden Bexley Ac U17W

Event F07 Discus U20 and older

Position Number Name Club Age

1 168 Brett Morse Cardiff AAC SM

2 166 Zane Duquemin Shaftesbury SM

3 188 Joe Smith Dudley & Stourbridge SM

1 94 Andrew Peck Victoria Park AAC U20M

1 167 Jay Morse Cardiff AAC U17M

1 165 Kirsty Law Sale SW

2 62 Linsey Hutchins Cheltenham and County Harriers W40

1 73 Chloe Jones Gloucester AC U20W

2 9 Melissa Bird Cheltenham and County Harriers U20W

Event F08 Shot Put U20 and older

Position Number Name Club Age

1 188 Joe Smith Dudley & Stourbridge SM

2 156 Mike Curneen Cheltenham and County Harriers M45

1 62 Linsey Hutchins Cheltenham and County Harriers W40
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